1231,7mm
85,0mm
76,0mm
900,0mm
1232,0mm
103,1mm
88,1mm
167,2

Ÿ Lumens may vary based on lens option
Ÿ DLC qualified may not apply to all versions within a model.  Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.
ORDERING CODE, ENERGY AND PERFORMANCE DATA
Please allow for tolerance on specifications and dimensions.
If required, please consult EEL.
Lighting
Telephone: 905 415 8878  Fax Number: 905 415 8872  Toll Free Telephone: 855 415 8878 Toll Free Fax: 855 415 8872
...continued
EMERGENCY BACK-UP (OPTIONAL)
EMD6025 | LED Emergency Driver 120-277V DIM (except VT40-B)
EMP-U1025 | LED Emergency Battery Pack 120-277V
EMP-U2025 | LED Emergency Battery Pack 120-277V (VT80-B 120V only)
EMP-U1045 | LED Emergency Battery Pack 120-347V (VT40-B & VT-54-B)
EMP-U2045 | LED Emergency Battery Pack 120-347V (VT80-B Only)
CONTROLS (OPTIONAL)
SMI1030INT | ON/OFF DIM Microwave Sensor 120-277
SMI2034INT | Microwave Sensor
SMI1502 | PIR Occupancy Sensor 120-347V (Not IP-rated)